

Troy Promotions set to launch New Event -Springing for Spring Arts & Crafts Show this **April**

Troy Promotions announces that Springing for Spring Arts & Crafts Show will take place this April at the Springfield Town Center parking lot in Springfield, VA.

SPRINGFIELD, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES, April 11, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- 'Springing for Spring' Arts and Crafts is a two-day event that showcases a unique juried exhibition of 80-100 local and regional artisans and crafters. Browse a wide variety of spectacular offerings: wood, pottery, fiber, glass, metalsmithing,

The event will take place on Saturday April 14, 2018 (10am-5pm) and Sunday

paintings, photography, and more.

April 15, 2018 (10am-4pm), at Springfield Town Center in the parking lot off the Frontier Drive entrance in Springfield, Virginia.

At the event there will be exquisite arts and crafts, live music, and a variety of cuisines in a portion of the parking lot at the very popular Springfield Town Center.



Come on down and see for yourself! Spend a relaxing day shopping our vendors with light background music from the many local street musicians that have been hand-selected for you listening pleasure."

Thomas Troy Dent

Springing for Spring Arts & Crafts Show Sat. 4/14/18 - (10am-5pm) Sun. 4/15/18 - (10am-4pm) **Springfield Town Center** Springfield, VA Springing for Spring Arts & Crafts Show Logo

Customer Show bucks drawing is also featured: \$100 drawing every hour for participating customers on both days, to be used towards purchases from winners favorite show vendors. "Springing for Spring Arts & Crafts Show is the sister event to

the Falling for Fall Arts & Crafts Show at this same location in the Fall and offers some of the best Arts & Crafts in the industry by many of your favorite local & regional Artists & Crafters", said Thomas Troy Dent, President and founder. As part of the rules, customers will sign up for Customer Show Bucks Drawing upon arrival at the Springing for Spring Arts & Crafts Show information booth toward the front

entrance of the show site. Customers may only submit one entry per day for Customer show bucks drawings.

For more information on the event, visit the website at http://www.troypromotions.com/springing-for- spring-arts-&-crafts-show.

About <u>Troy Promotions</u>

Troy Promotions is a premiere events promotions company. It was established in the fall of 2016 by Thomas Troy Dent, a successful company owner and award-winning jewelry designer. Dent has a vast amount of experience in many industries: retail management, general operations management, Personal Assistant to Lily Tomlin, accounting/tax operations with Andersen, and commercial property management.

For more information: email troypromotions@gmail.com or call (202) 270-6793

Thomas Troy Dent Troy Promotions LLC 202-270-6793 email us here



SFS Vendor Photo 4



SFS Vendor Photo 1

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.